工业主板 > 单板 > 嵌入式板卡
WAFER-ASL 3.5” SBC supports Intel® Atom™ x7000 RE series on-
board SoC, double display with DP, HDMI, triple 2.5
GbE, USB 3.2 gen 2, M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, COM and
RoHS, -40°C~85°C
Features
» 3.5吋 SBC 支持 Intel® Atom™ x7000 RE 系列板载 SoC
» 单根 DDR5 4800 SO-DIMM，支持高达 16GB 内存

Watchdog Timer
Watchdog Timer Software Programmable support 1~255 sec. System reset
Ordering Information
WAFER-ASL-R4-R10 3.5 SBC supports Intel® Atom™ x7835RE on-board SoC, triple display with DP ,HDMI and iDPM
slot, triple 2.5 GbE , USB 3.2 gen 2 , M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, COM and RoHS, -40°C ~85°C
WAFER-ASL-R3-R10 3.5 SBC supports Intel® Atom™ x7433RE on-board SoC, triple display with DP ,HDMI and iDPM
slot, triple 2.5 GbE , USB 3.2 gen 2 , M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, COM and RoHS, -40°C ~85°C
WAFER-ASL-R2-R10 3.5 SBC supports Intel® Atom™ x7213RE on-board SoC, triple display with DP ,HDMI and iDPM
slot, triple 2.5 GbE , USB 3.2 gen 2 , M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, COM and RoHS, -40°C ~85°C
WAFER-ASL-R1-R10 3.5 SBC supports Intel® Atom™ x7211RE on-board SoC, triple display with DP ,HDMI and iDPM
slot, triple 2.5 GbE , USB 3.2 gen 2 , M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, COM and RoHS, -40°C ~85°C
Packing List
1 x WAFER-ASL 主板 1 x SATA 线材
1 x QIG